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SOEST

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
J&R v.'t. Net

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb. P&I de Lang
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
E.v.d.Brakel&Znn
Comb Helsdingen
J&R v.'t. Net

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
R.W. Grift
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
J&R v.'t. Net

J&R v.'t. Net

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
H. Vonk

J&R v.'t. Net

H. Vonk

A.H. Teunissen
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
J&R v.'t. Net

A. de Bes

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
B.G. Schimmel

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
Th. Post

B.G. Schimmel

Th. Post

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
R.W. Grift

H. Vonk

C.M. van Rouwendaal
Comb. P&I de Lang
H. Vonk
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
Th. Post

J&R v.'t. Net

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Hornsveld/Krol
H. Vonk

J&R v.'t. Net

A. de Bes

Comb Hornsveld/Krol

Ringnr

3-1065546
4-1793979
2-1435863
4-1791554
4-1792094
4-1792137
4-1792114
2-1434926
3-1691986
2-1436488
2-1435832
2-1437225
3-1064667
3-1065960
4-1792095
4-1792145
3-1063062
3-1063128
4-1792100
2-1436592
3-1059422
3-1064109
1-1553528
2-1434972
4-1793981
2-1435288
4-1793530
4-1792099
2-1435821
9-6263200
4-1792139
3-1064677
4-1791314
4-1792261
4-1791903
3-1066014
3-1065029
2-1436141
0-1490964
4-1791513
4-1791793
3-1066230
4-1791906
4-1793997
2-1435830
2-1435898
4-1791830
2-1436498
4-1792467
3-1064285

Pr

18
16
17
15
15
17
16
13
12
14
14
12
14
11
10
12
11
13
12
12
11
13
12
14
10
12
13
17

13

13

10

12
11

10

11

11
11

11

11

Punten

1368.
1155.
1147.
1117.
1081.
981.
930.
903.
902.
878.
867.
854.
850.
840.
789.
780.
773.
768.
751.
751.
736.
731.
729.
722.
717.
710.
707.
705.
702.
695.
692.
687.
672.
664.
660.
658.
632.
624.
618.
608.
600.
599.
597.
595.
594.
592.
590.
584.
569.
565.
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